
 

   

 

 

 

Race: 1
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Sem Borkent943 4 3 4 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1

George Dokter780 2 2 2 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers2

Sander Waaijenberg729 3 5 3 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers3

Niek Borkent939 1 1 1 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters4

Alwin Komduur809 5 4 5 Rapid Wheels5

Caitlin van den Biggelaar333 6 6 6 FCV DVO Haaksbergen6

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 6

Print-time: 12:04:37, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:31:07, 0-0-0000

District Cruisers 30- 

Race: 2
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Gert Mollink919 1 1 1 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1

Annelies Alferink254 2 2 2 F.C.C. De Vaart2

Lennart Bredenhoff1007 7 3 3 CRT Raalte3

Christian Pot790 3 5 4 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers4

Sharon Brummelhuis375 4 4 5 FCV DVO Haaksbergen5

Coen ter Braak387 5 6 7 FCV DVO Haaksbergen6

# Rijders: 6

Print-time: 12:04:37, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:31:49, 0-0-0000

District Cruisers 31+ 

Race: 3
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Guy Hagman304 1 1 1 FCV DVO Haaksbergen1

Senn den Heijer802 1 1 3 Rapid Wheels2

Dexx van Tongeren567 3 2 2 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros3

Melle Stopel1560 2 3 1 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros4

Jack Oude Wolbers981 2 4 4 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters5

Boet Grootenhuis990 3 5 2 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters6

Bram van 't Klooster56 4 2 3 CRT Raalte7

Xavi van Ijperen215 5 3 4 F.C.C. De Vaart8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 12:04:37, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:32:39, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens/meisjes 4-5 jaar 

Race: 4
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Luuk Duinkerken1213 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Koen Bredenhoff1016 1 2 2 CRT Raalte2

Noud Brunsveld1019 3 1 3 CRT Raalte3

Wout Hutten265 2 3 4 F.C.C. De Vaart4

Fynn Niemeijer259 2 2 1 F.C.C. De Vaart5

Seff Afink511 3 4 2 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros6

Lewis Wilharms922 4 3 4 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters7

Naud Brink141 5 5 3 The Derrick Crossers8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 12:04:37, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:33:36, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 6 jaar 

- 7
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Race: 5
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Robin Bredenhoff1005 1 1 1 CRT Raalte1

Stijn Pullen225 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart2

Sepp Boerkamp1002 4 4 5 CRT Raalte3

Lars van Gog240 2 3 2 F.C.C. De Vaart4

Sjoerd Holtkamp537 3 4 3 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros5

Aaron Dunnink1203 2 2 4 F.C.C. De Vaart6

Faas Esser329 3 2 2 FCV DVO Haaksbergen7

Chris van Dort83 6 5 3 CRT Raalte8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 13:10:15, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:38:00, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 7 jaar 

Race: 6
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Noah Balsala262 1 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Hidde Morsing85 1 1 1 1 CRT Raalte2

Melton Lijkendijk280 2 1 2 2 F.C.C. De Vaart3

Kaine Heijnen866 2 2 1 3 Rapid Wheels4

Liam-Jay de Bruijn519 3 2 2 4 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros5

Mick Bosch741 2 3 3 2 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers6

Bas ter Braak354 3 3 3 4 FCV DVO Haaksbergen7

Freek ten Zijthof9 1 2 2 3 CRT Raalte81-DNF

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 13:10:15, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:38:50, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 8 jaar 

Race: 7
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Luuk Antonissen96 4 2 2 CRT Raalte1

Mathijs Prinsen148 2 3 3 The Derrick Crossers2

Jurre Stopel1541 3 2 5 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros3

Stijn Ester1214 4 5 3 F.C.C. De Vaart4

Tim van Ommen289 3 3 2 F.C.C. De Vaart5

Benjamin Bredenhoff1004 1 1 1 CRT Raalte6

Scot Vaandering595 2 6 4 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros7

Ryan Valke854 1 1 1 Rapid Wheels8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 13:10:15, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:39:28, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 9 jaar 

Race: 8
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Tobias Hagels292 1 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Kyan Moes246 2 1 1 2 F.C.C. De Vaart2

Bas Meulenbelt1206 1 2 2 1 F.C.C. De Vaart3

Jord Grobben299 3 3 1 3 F.C.C. De Vaart4

Timon Veenvliet758 1 2 3 2 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers5

Koen Pegtel1201 2 4 2 4 F.C.C. De Vaart6

Sam de Boer749 2 1 3 3 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers7

Pim Ruijs856 5 4 2 4 Rapid Wheels8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 13:10:15, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:40:16, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 10 jaar 

- 7
14:06:52

Pagina: 2

13-4-2024Nederlandse Fietscross Federatie

District A2: de finales Dedemsvaart

13-4-2024



 

   

 

 

 

Race: 9
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Jesse Schoemaker547 1 1 1 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1

Wodan Hendriks281 1 4 1 F.C.C. De Vaart2

Cas Palmers1253 2 2 2 F.C.C. De Vaart3

Luca Gosevoort716 3 1 3 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers4

Ben Rodijk4 5 3 4 CRT Raalte5

Thijs Wiersma268 4 3 3 F.C.C. De Vaart6

Keano Knol865 2 2 2 Rapid Wheels7

Hayden Broers260 4 4 4 F.C.C. De Vaart8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 13:13:16, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:44:16, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 11 jaar 

Race: 10
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Mikay Moes1202 1 1 2 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Julen Beltman275 2 2 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart2

Noud Falkmann206 3 3 3 3 F.C.C. De Vaart3

Lennon de Lange509 2 1 2 2 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros4

Samuel Veenvliet756 4 2 1 3 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers5

Gilian Kleine236 1 3 1 2 F.C.C. De Vaart6

Jairo Osseforth286 3 4 3 4 F.C.C. De Vaart7

Tim Nijhuis506 4 3 4 4 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 13:13:16, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:45:10, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 12 jaar 

Race: 11
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Teun Timmerman250 1 1 3 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Niels Koenjer57 2 2 1 CRT Raalte2

Lucas van Rosmalen309 1 1 1 FCV DVO Haaksbergen3

Lasse Alberink941 2 2 2 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters4

Jesse Tempelman362 5 3 3 FCV DVO Haaksbergen5

Thijs Pol276 4 5 4 F.C.C. De Vaart6

Twan van der Wei503 3 3 2 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros7

Mick Rozendal52 3 4 4 CRT Raalte8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 13:13:16, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:45:34, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 13 jaar 

Race: 12
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Wesley Brunsveld337 1 1 1 FCV DVO Haaksbergen1

Mylan Spekschate344 3 3 3 FCV DVO Haaksbergen2

Stef Ogink53 2 2 2 CRT Raalte3

Joost van der Most211 4 4 4 F.C.C. De Vaart4

Deon Pot332 6 5 5 FCV DVO Haaksbergen5

Bas Winters245 5 6 6 F.C.C. De Vaart6

# Rijders: 6

Print-time: 13:13:16, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:46:06, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 14 jaar 
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Race: 13
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Daan Zoetman528 1 1 1 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1

Sem Borkent943 2 2 2 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters2

Jin Buitenhek386 6 3 5 FCV DVO Haaksbergen3

Mitchell Dunnewind255 4 5 4 F.C.C. De Vaart4

Jari Assink1510 3 4 3 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros5

Mike Olthof388 5 7 6 FCV DVO Haaksbergen6

# Rijders: 6

Print-time: 12:27:46, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:49:23, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 15-16 jaar 

Race: 14
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Milan Alferink1923 1 1 1 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1

Max Linderman342 2 2 2 FCV DVO Haaksbergen2

Tim Scharphof959 4 4 3 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters3

Bryan Brunsveld317 3 3 8 FCV DVO Haaksbergen4

Jeffrey Schuitema217 5 7 4 F.C.C. De Vaart5

Niek Borkent939 6 5 5 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters6

# Rijders: 6

Print-time: 12:27:46, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:49:58, 0-0-0000

District  Jongens 17 jaar en ouder 

Race: 15
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Yaelle Moes1205 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Daphne Prinsen178 2 2 2 The Derrick Crossers2

Lizz Schoemaker549 3 3 3 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros3

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 3

Print-time: 12:27:46, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:50:29, 0-0-0000

District  Meisjes 6-7 jaar 

Race: 16
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Jenel Schonewille226 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Maud Schoemaker544 2 2 2 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros2

Isa Linde1220 3 3 3 F.C.C. De Vaart3

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 3

Print-time: 12:27:46, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:51:56, 0-0-0000

District  Meisjes 8-9 jaar 
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Race: 17
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Quinty Lijkendijk270 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Mette Alberink903 1 2 2 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters2

Femke Mollink901 2 1 1 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters3

Feline Oosterhof1221 2 2 2 F.C.C. De Vaart4

Maud Dijk818 3 3 3 Rapid Wheels5

Eliza Boontje847 3 4 3 Rapid Wheels6

Linne Alberink962 5 3 4 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters7

Lieke Brink142 4 5 4 The Derrick Crossers8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 12:28:24, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:54:33, 0-0-0000

District  Meisjes 10-11 jaar 

Race: 18
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Lhanieke Stuifzand290 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Isabel Heijnen815 3 2 2 Rapid Wheels2

Lizzy Hagels242 2 3 3 F.C.C. De Vaart3

Julie Kleen Scholten920 5 4 4 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters4

Amy van de Riet992 4 6 5 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters5

Chantal Sijbesma247 6 5 6 F.C.C. De Vaart6

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 6

Print-time: 12:28:24, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:55:06, 0-0-0000

District  Meisjes 12-13 jaar 

Race: 19
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Syrith Bos848 1 1 1 Rapid Wheels1

Lisa van Silfhout1908 2 2 2 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters2

Willemijn Hein295 3 3 3 F.C.C. De Vaart3

Maureen Gosevoort704 4 4 4 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers4

Lindsay Rigter118 6 5 5 The Derrick Crossers5

Leanne Witten230 5 6 6 F.C.C. De Vaart6

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 6

Print-time: 12:28:24, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:55:42, 0-0-0000

District Meisjes 14  jaar en ouder 

Race: 20
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

George Dokter780 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers1

Sander Waaijenberg729 2 2 2 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers2

Alwin Komduur809 3 3 3 Rapid Wheels3

Annelies Alferink254 4 4 4 F.C.C. De Vaart4

Caitlin van den Biggelaar333 5 5 5 FCV DVO Haaksbergen5

Sharon Brummelhuis375 6 6 6 FCV DVO Haaksbergen6

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 6

Print-time: 12:28:24, 0-0-0000Result-time: 13:56:56, 0-0-0000

Open cruisers alle leeftijden 
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Race: 21
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Guy Hagman304 1 1 1 FCV DVO Haaksbergen1

Senn den Heijer802 2 4 2 Rapid Wheels2

Lizz Schoemaker549 3 2 3 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros3

Melle Stopel1560 4 3 4 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros4

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 4

Print-time: 12:32:02, 0-0-0000Result-time: 14:02:43, 0-0-0000

Open boys 4-5, girls 4-5-6 

Race: 22
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Yaelle Moes1205 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Luuk Duinkerken1213 2 3 2 F.C.C. De Vaart2

Robin Bredenhoff1005 3 2 3 CRT Raalte3

Koen Bredenhoff1016 4 4 4 CRT Raalte4

Noud Brunsveld1019 5 5 6 CRT Raalte5

Daphne Prinsen178 7 6 5 The Derrick Crossers6

# Rijders: 6

Print-time: 12:32:02, 0-0-0000Result-time: 14:03:18, 0-0-0000

Open boys 6-7,  girls 7-8 

Race: 23
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Noah Balsala262 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Benjamin Bredenhoff1004 2 1 4 CRT Raalte2

Ryan Valke854 1 2 1 Rapid Wheels3

Jenel Schonewille226 3 3 3 F.C.C. De Vaart4

Freek ten Zijthof9 4 3 2 CRT Raalte5

Jurre Stopel1541 3 5 2 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros6

Mick Bosch741 4 4 5 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers7

Eliza Boontje847 2 4 3 Rapid Wheels8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 12:32:02, 0-0-0000Result-time: 14:03:59, 0-0-0000

Open boys 8-9, girls 9-10 

Race: 24
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Cas Palmers1253 2 1 2 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Thijs Wiersma268 3 3 2 F.C.C. De Vaart2

Amy van de Riet992 1 2 1 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters3

Wodan Hendriks281 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart4

Keano Knol865 4 4 4 Rapid Wheels5

Hayden Broers260 2 2 5 F.C.C. De Vaart6

Timon Veenvliet758 4 4 3 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers7

Iwan Hendriks282 5 5 4 F.C.C. De Vaart8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 12:32:02, 0-0-0000Result-time: 14:04:46, 0-0-0000

Open boys 10-11, girls 11-12 
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Race: 25
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Teun Timmerman250 1 1 1 F.C.C. De Vaart1

Isabel Heijnen815 3 2 1 Rapid Wheels2

Samuel Veenvliet756 1 1 2 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers3

Julie Kleen Scholten920 2 3 2 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters4

Jairo Osseforth286 4 4 3 F.C.C. De Vaart5

Tom Kosse228 4 3 4 F.C.C. De Vaart6

Tim Nijhuis506 5 4 3 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros7

Tobi Ruijters757 2 2 5 F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers83-DNS

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 12:33:46, 0-0-0000Result-time: 14:05:37, 0-0-0000

Open boys 12-13, girls 13-14 

Race: 26
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Mike Olthof388 1 1 1 FCV DVO Haaksbergen1

Daan Scholten251 2 2 2 F.C.C. De Vaart2

Joost van der Most211 3 3 3 F.C.C. De Vaart3

Twan van der Wei503 4 4 4 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros4

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 4

Print-time: 12:33:46, 0-0-0000Result-time: 14:06:12, 0-0-0000

Open boys 14-15, girls 15-16 

Race: 27
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Tim Scharphof959 1 1 1 F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1

Daan Zoetman528 2 3 2 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros2

Jari Assink1510 3 2 3 F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros3

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 3

Print-time: 12:33:46, 0-0-0000Result-time: 14:06:52, 0-0-0000

Open boys16-70, girls 17-70 
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